(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
}					

Office Use Only



000284750020

04/22/16 -01004--007

16 APR 21 PH 12: 36

APR 2 2 2016 T SCHROEDER

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

			•	
The America Land C	Corporation			
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
		!		Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art. of Amend. File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
			l	Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
			<u> </u>	Certificate of Fictitious Name
			<u> </u>	Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
		<u> </u>		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	04/21			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
				UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The America Land Corporation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)							
(PROPOSED CORPORATE PROPOSED							
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED						
FROM: <u>Garrett Ewald</u>	(Printed or typed)						
681 Center Hill Road	Address						
Copake, NY 12516	State & Zip						
646 374 8187 Daytime To	elephone number						
garrett@pranzare.co	for future annual report notification)						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME The America Land Corporation shall be:	poration					
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 1722 Harrison, Penthouse Hollywood, Florida, 33020	 	Mailing address, if different is:				
ARTICLE III The purpose for with the purpose for wi	PURPOSE hich the corporation is organized is: nvestment and development	_					
ARTICLE IV The number of sha	SHARES 10 Billion (10,000,000,000	0)					
ARTICLE V Name and To Address:	itle:Bruce Dorfman, CEO & Directo 1722 Harrison, Penthouse Hollywood, Florida 33020	RS Of Name a Addres	s: <u>1/22 F</u>	larrison, l	cretary Penthouse ida_33020		
Name and Tand Address:	itle:Garrett Ewald, President & Direct 1722 Harrison, Penthouse Hollywood, Florida 33020	Or Name a Addres	and Title:Bruce s: 1722 H Hollyw	Dorfman, Iarrison, I ood, Flor	Treasurer Penthouse ida 33020		
Name and T Address:	itle: Yaniv Nakash, Vice President & Direct 1722 Harrison, Penthouse Hollywood, Florida 33020	tor Name a Addres	and Title:s:				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			<u> 2</u> 0			
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the regist	ered agent is:		(C) Tra		
Name: Address:	Garrett Ewald 1722 Harrison, Penthouse Hollywood, Florida 33020	<u>-</u> -		VE TARY VHASSE	PR 21		
	INCORPORATOR			. m _€ :	P 11		
The <u>name and add</u> Name:	Iress of the Incorporator is:				5 C		
Address:	Garrett Ewald 1722 Harrison, Penthouse Hollywood, Florida 33020			ORIO A			
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce n familiar with and accept the appointment as re						
*	ASH CI			April 21	, 2016		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent				Date		
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.							
	Required Signature/Incorporator			April 2	1, 2016		
	required orginalate/interporator				Date		